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General information about company

Scrip code 506248

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE275D01022
Name of the company Amines & PlasticizersLtd.
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. : Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Particular Yes/iNo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity hasissued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whethgr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which
4 depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharesin locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_ethe_r company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?

file:///D:/My%20Documents/Desktop/SHP.html 4/22/2019



file:///D:/My%20Documents/Desktop/SHP.html

Page 3 of 16

Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shar?hol ding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly | No. Of Total nos, | B2a%of totdl | ¢jass of securities (1X)
. paid- | shares no. of shares
Category Category of | Nos Of fully paid up underlying shares (calculated as
shareholder | shareholders | up equity ; ; held (VII) No of Voting (X1V) Rights
(0] equity | Depository | _ per SCRR, Total asa
(1)) (D] shares . =(IV)+
held (1v) | Shaes | Receipts |y, (yyy (19570 (VI AST 1 al % of
held | (V1) a% of Classeg: | Class | o (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 40256750 40256750 | 73.17 40256750 40256750| 73.17
Group
(B) Public 5488 14763250 14763250 | 26.83 14763250 14763250 | 26.83
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 5493 55020000 55020000 | 100 55020000 55020000 | 100
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Tablel - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a% assuming full | Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying | conversion of Lockedin | o ice Number of
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI1) | o eimbered ;
c Category of . . : - equity shares
ategory sharehoider Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (asa o)

0] an Outstanding | Outstanding | securitiesand | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X1)= No. | eftotl | o of total

( (VIN+(X) Asa% | (5 Shares (@ |Shares
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.17 40256750
Group
(B) Public 26.83 12765125
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 53021875
file:///D:/IMy%20Documents/Desktop/SHP.html 4/22/2019



file:///D:/My%20Documents/Desktop/SHP.html

Page 5 of 16

- Wi i u
Tablell - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Gro
Shareholding . | .
No. asa% of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of (Pj;‘tIy No. Of Total nos. | total no. of | €ass of securities (IX)
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- ngﬁying ﬁ;atrjes ?ngj ated ] ] Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VI1) = as per No of Voting (X1V) Rights 2%
Shareholders (1) | (111) shares | equity Rep o i WYY sc';aR 0
held (1) | shares | RECEPIS | (IV)+(V) : of
held | (VD +(VI)  |1957) (VIII) | Classeg: |Class Totd
) Asa%of |y gy Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
@ L’:fj'i"v'%‘gi:m; 3 23111980 23111980 | 42.01 23111980 23111980 | 42.01
Any Other
(d) (specify) 2 17144770 17144770 | 31.16 17144770 17144770 | 31.16
a‘%"ta 5 40256750 40256750 | 73.17 40256750 40256750 73.17
2) Foreign
Tota
Shareholding
of Promoter
g’]gmoter 5 40256750 40256750 | 73.17 40256750 40256750 | 73.17
Group (A)=
(A)(D+(A)
(@)
B Table |11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public sharehol der
0] Institutions
© 'gj‘rj:;‘;‘;; 2 2000 2000 |o 2000 200 |o
(Séj)kz—]:;otd 2 2000 2000 0 2000 2000 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
@) ﬁg‘f‘&ﬁ]‘;"gfnfi oy |517a 5070002 5070002 |9.21 5070002 5070002 | 9.21
share capital up
toRs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals- ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |3 505330 505330 |0.92 505330 505330 |[0.92
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
®) INBFCs tegistered | 4 4500 4500|001 4500 4500 | 001
o Any Other 308 9181418 9181418 |16.60 0181418 9181418 | 16,69
(specify)
(Séj)tg;om 5486 14761250 14761250 | 26.83 14761250 14761250 | 26.83
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 5488 14763250 14763250 | 26.83 14763250 14763250 | 26.83
(B)(2)+(B)
(©)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
z-ztle +C2) 5493 55020000 55020000 | 100 55020000 55020000 | 100
2}\)3'3 +C) 5493 55020000 55020000 | 100 55020000 55020000 | 100
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Tablell - Statement showing shar eholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
: Shares
Shareholding, asa | Number of
L’\Jlﬁﬂg ?ir:ares % assuming full Locked in p edgeq or
No. Of Shares |\ o+ shares | out star)wl dir? conversion of shares (X11) otherwise Number of
Underlying I cing convertible encumbered | guity shares
Underlying convertible

Sr. Outstanding Outstandin securities and securities (asa xin) heldin

convertible Warrants ()%) No. Of percentage of diluted Asa% demateriaized

securities (X) Warrants i) share capital) (X1)= of total Asa% [form (XIV)

@ (VI*+X) Asa%of [NO. | g | No. fof total
() held (b)

A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@ Indian
@ 42.01 23111980
(d) 31.16 17144770
(31‘;“0“’" A) 7317 40256750
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
ggmgg and 73.17 40256750
Group (A)=(A)
(D+(A))
B Tablelll - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@ Institutions
(9) 0 1000
(Slu)k}TotaI (B) 0 1000
(3) Non-institutions
(ai)) 9.21 3783947
(a(ii)) 0.92 370330
(b) 0.01 4500
(e 16.69 8605348
(SSU)MO“"' ®) 26.83 12764125
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 26.83 12765125
(2+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing sharehol ding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
(thf'm 2) 100 53021875
;F::alla+ <) 100 53021875
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

YASHVARDHAN RUIA

SHALINI RUIA

HEMANT KUMAR RUIA

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AADPR8348B

AABPR7671P

AADPR8349A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2000

1111050

21998930

23111980

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

2000

1111050

21998930

23111980

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (ca culated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

2.02

39.98

42.01

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Classeg:X

2000

1111050

21998930

23111980

Classegy

Total

2000

1111050

21998930

23111980

Total asa% of
Total Voting rights

2.02

39.98

42.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(Xi)(a) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

2.02

39.98

42.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1)

No. (8

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (8

Asa% of total

Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

2000

1111050

21998930

23111980

Page 8 of 16

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Click hereto go

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate back

Name of the CHEFAIR INVESTMENT PVT MULTIWYN INVESTMENTS AND HOLDINGS PVT
Shareholders (1) LTD LTD.

PAN (11) AAACC1468M AAACM2848M Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1 1 2

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 5080000 12064770 17144770
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 5080000 12064770 17144770
)+ (V)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

9.23 21.93 31.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Classeg: X 5080000 12064770 17144770

Classeg:y
Total 5080000 12064770 17144770

Total asa% of

Total Voting rights | %23 21.93 3116

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of 9.23
diluted share
capital) (X1)= (V1)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (@

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

21.93 31.16
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)
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No. (a)

Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

5080000

12064770

17144770

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

5

7

Category

Trusts

Clearing
Members

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

IEPF

IEPF

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Morethan 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

INVESTOR EDUCATION
AND PROTECTION FUND

INDIA CARBON
LIMITED

PAN (I1)

AAACI6148L

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

25

82

124

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

1500

21843

137282

178638

872200

872200

6990000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (V1) = (IV)+
(V)+ (V1)

1500

21843

137282

178638

872200

872200

6990000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (ca culated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.25

0.32

1.59

1.59

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class

of securities (1X)

Classeg: X

1500

21843

137282

178638

872200

872200

6990000

Classegy

Total

1500

21843

137282

178638

872200

872200

6990000

Total asa% of
Total Voting rights

0.04

0.25

0.32

1.59

1.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

0.04

0.25

0.32

1.59

1.59

Number of Locked in shares (XI11)
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No. (8
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Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
sharesheldin
dematerialized
form (X1V)

1500

21843

137282

177388

872200

872200

6990000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Any Other (specify)

Searia No. 8

Category Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PAN (I1) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

75 308

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 7969955 9181418
held (1V)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 7969955 9181418
(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (ca culated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

14.49 16.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Classeg: X 7969955 9181418

Classegy
Total 7969955 9181418

Total asa% of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

14.49 16.69

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (X1)=(VII)
+(X) Asa% of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XI11)
No. (8

14.49 16.69
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Asa% of total
Shares held (b)

Page 14 of 16

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

7395135

8605348

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) No pan found
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